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1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jan 22, 2019 at 8:46 AM
To: Thomas Iannelli <Thomas.Iannelli@baffinland.com>, Richard Cook <rcook@knightpiesold.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Lou
Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>

Good morning Thomas,
 
Please find attached copy of Intervenor comments for 2BE-EQE---- Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation -Eqe Bay
Exploration Program. Please review the comments and respond by February 22, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 
2 attachments

190121 2BE-EQE---- CIRNAC Comments-ILAE.pdf 
98K

190121 2BE-EQE---- QIA Technical Comments Baffinland Eqe Bay-ILAE.pdf 
1261K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=cab0cbada6&view=att&th=168763df11caf59d&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jr7xchs00&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=cab0cbada6&view=att&th=168763df11caf59d&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_jr7xcova1&safe=1&zw

